Datetime
8/25/2023 1:19
8/25/2023 8:17
8/25/2023 8:43
8/25/2023 9:03
8/25/2023 9:12
8/25/2023 9:27

8/25/2023 11:54
8/25/2023 12:55
8/25/2023 14:25
8/25/2023 14:52
8/25/2023 15:48
8/25/2023 16:31
8/25/2023 16:39
8/25/2023 17:31
8/25/2023 17:37
8/25/2023 19:07
8/25/2023 19:32
8/25/2023 19:45
8/25/2023 20:28
8/25/2023 20:45
8/25/2023 22:50
8/25/2023 23:12

Reg.
N36LUJ
N7824A
N475LC
N618L
N188TW
N415HS
N754QS
N7578K
N212QS
N64PM
N613GF
N957JS
N50LQ
N860CR
N848CC
N525DU
N103GR
N68ONY
N555GS
N804RC
N65LJ
N504JB

Callsign
LN36LU
SWA5346
N475LC
N618L
N188TW
N415HS
EJA754
N7578K
EJA212
N64PM
N613GF
JRE957
MVP347
LN860CR
N848CC
N525DU
N103GR
DCM6290
N555GS
N804RC
LN65LU
JBU2273

A/C
L35
B737
GLF4
LJ60
C25B
C56X
CL35
C525
CL60
PRM1
H25B
C750
C560
C560
G280
C525
C560
C68A
F2TH
C25C
LJ60
A320

Dept/Dest
KFLL/KTPA
KBWI/KTPA
KFAY/KTPA
KSUA/KTPA
KCRG/KTPA
KORL/KTPA
KHPN/KTPA
——/KTPA
KPWM/KTPA
KDTS/KTPA
KBOS/KTPA
KPBI/KTPA
KRYY/KTPA
KGNV/KTPA
KSTL/KTPA
KPIE/KTPA
KCLT/KTPA
KCPS/KTPA
KPDK/KTPA
KBWI/KTPA
KFLL/KTPA
KEWR/KTPA

RWY

01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival

Jet type
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL

Dev. cause

FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST



